RNJOP
RNJOP
18
RNJOP
19
RNJOP PLUG*  : RNJOP 06
RNJOP female straight plug
RNJOP 06  X XX XX X  XX X XXXX

17 33.22 1.375-18 UNEF 41.60 41.69 49.23 0.9375-20 22.67 2.77
Overall dimensions
HOW TO ORDER RNJOP PLUG
Product supplied
with rear
accessories
Product supplied
without rear
accessories
RNJOP
20
RNJOP JAM NUT RECEPTACLE * : RNJOP 07
RNJOP Male Jam Nut Receptacle
RNJOP 07  X 00 XX X  XX X XXXX
*: Only RNJOP specific dimensions are mentioned in these figures
All dimensions which are not mentioned meet the Mil-C-38999 Series I Standard.
H
F
H
C
E
M a xi .7,4
G
A
B
24,2
+0,1
-
3,2
+0,4
0
2,05
+0,1
0
45
Series RNJOP 07 X XX XX   X XX X XXXX
Shell type
07 : Male Jam Nut Receptacle
Shell finish
F : Aluminium, electroless nickel plated
W : Aluminium, olive drab cadmium plated
Backshell
N0 : Without backshell
R0 : Straight backshell for pigtails
Shell size   Max Number of Channel
11 2
13 4
17 8
Type of ceramic ferrule
Multimode Ceramic ferrule inner diameter
P : Physical Contact ferrule 7 : 127μm
Polarization
N : for normal position only
Cable diameter example
X015 : ø 1,5mm
XXXX : cable define by the customer
Shell Diameter A Thread B C E Diameter F Thread G H
size Max Class 2A Max +/-0.41 +/-0.41 Class 2A +/-0.25
(mm) (inches) (mm) (mm) (mm) UNEF (mm)
11 17.78 0.8125-50 UNEF 25.80 31.75 35.20 0.5625-24 15.33
13 21.59 1.0000-20 UNEF 30 34.92 38.38 0.6875-24 16.92
17 27.94 1.2500-18 UNEF 37 41.27 44.73 0.9375-20 20.10
Overall dimensions
HOW TO ORDER RNJOP RECEPTACLE
RNJOP
Alignment tolerances during mating